11 Eyliil 2014 Persembe

6. Kosu Saat:23:45
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S At ismi Yas
1 MOSLER(6)
2 ENCRYPTION(8)
3 COOL SAMURAI(4)
4 DEMANDER(3)
M J PLUS(1)
MACK MILLER(2)
SURFING U SA(5)
SIR LESLIE(7)
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Yaris Sonuglari

1.)46.200 $
Siklet
‘WAR FRONT - GOLD VAULT

EXCHANGE RATE - MYSTIC SOUL

FIRST SAMURAI - UZUME
YESIT'STRUE - BOOTERY

FIVE STAR DAY - GAMBLIN NAN
YESIT'STRUE - RASPBERRY EGGCREAM
ROMAN RULER - CAPE HOPE

STONESIDER - COMMANDER'S LADY

Jokey
53

55
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55
54
53
53

56

Sarth kg, 1600 Kum
2)$ 3)8
Sahip Antrendrii Derece Gny
JOEL ROSARIO ADELEDILSCHNEIDER ~ WILLIAM MOTT
PACO LOPEZ STONEWAY FARM KELLY BREEN
RAJIVMARAGH MOSS, MR. ANDMRS.J  JOHN SHIRREFFS
IRAD ORTIZ, JR. A. MILES, JR. IAN WILKES
CORNELIO VELASQUEZ DAVID JACOBSON DAVID JACOBSON
JOSEORTIZ DOGWOOD STABLE GARY CONTESSA  Kosmaz

JAVIER CASTELLANO  STONESTREET STABLES TODD PLETCHER

ABELLEZCANO HILLY FIELDSSTABLE  PHILIP SERPE

GANYAN(6) 77,70 4, IKILi(6/8) 38,10 +, SIRALI IKiLi(6/8) 33,55 ¥, UCLU BAHIS(6/8/4) 21,19 4 Cikan 1 Atla: 3,81 %, 4. CIFTE(6/6) :151,10 £ EFG5

Belmont Park ABD Hipdromu

4)$
AGF St Fark G.Cik. HP

7,70 6 77
235 8 99
2575 4 85
2,60 3 82
6,15 1 100
2 88
1,45 5 89
530 7 95



